Summary of Activity at Reporting Airports October 2015

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
METRO LONDON HELIPORT
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

< Air Transport Movements >

Scheduled

21947
40 274
7078
7 460
762

13 027

90 548

4211
82
3545
2 665
139

7314
118
656

4630

34
84
1207

158

306
91
320
3454
9160
927

6 807
106
331
896
142
879
928
737
2789
115
3037

13 335
3084

Charter

1485
214
409

1156
135
858

4257

204

3782

113
634
108
608
697
525
305
635

14
473
a7

162
278
38
64
2137
324
284
688
56
583
396
20
10
169
12
178
67
107
17
1556
772

<- Terminal Passengers ->

Scheduled

3328 094
6 548 706
408 386
1097 330
80 647
1988 925

13 452 088

228 872
801
238 218
367 270
2780
796 169
988

61 026
564 163
415
766

79 461

24 327
41 290
1973
11678
363 865
981 622
51 139
739 769
911

13 137
57 183
2729

7 354
12 620
314 114
388
392 350
35
1755 956
318 104

Charter

287 073
13 695
52 427

957
52 380

406 532

72012

561
19 158

124 166
1853
18 651
76 027

68 751

74

40 389
141
318
73 038
20 520
23374
95 831

4649

14 108
6

1018

4

328 512
95 648

<-- Transit Passengers ->

Scheduled

324
3322

116

32

3794

140

1081
406
821

2704
205

Charter

76

35

255

366

<--- Freight (Tonnes) -->

Scheduled

5910
128 846
3

522

15602

150 883

9 003
219

Charter

440
3729

2641

4008

10819

204
261

15 268
920

101

Table 2.2

<---- Mail (Tonnes) ---->

Scheduled

466
8674
146

Charter

1622

1625
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Other UK Airports(Continued)

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

< Air Transport Movements >

Scheduled Charter
472 118
730 1701

- 57

427 18

- 739

- 13

2 869 20
551 232
639 704
126 24
150 31

78 256 19 525
168 804 23 986
460 36
1916 278
1691 197
2016 358
6 083 869

(a) Air taxi's are only included in the "Air Transport Movements" column.

<- Terminal Passengers ->

Scheduled Charter
18 830 350

22 090 21 107

62 954 1

- 16 436

- 16

149 077 189
11025 -

16 322 12 427
866 -

1758 18

7 714 395 1129 366
21 166 483 1535 898
4838 -
75728 25

67 262 555
134 691 814
282 519 1394

<-- Transit Passengers ->

Scheduled Charter
204 -
48 717
1246 -
162 -

- 124

14 -

- 51
7901 2957
11 695 3323
3293 -
83 -
1552 -
4928 -

<--- Freight (Tonnes) -->

Scheduled Charter
- 31

853 113

- 44

15 -

9 -

24 18

2 -

22 890 20 742
173773 31561
9 -

27 165

16 10

22 208

75 383

Table 2.2 (Continued)

<---- Mail (Tonnes) ---->

Scheduled

1921

11 207

10

Charter

5694

7319

241
218
168

627



